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ENTERTAINMENT 
SCHEDULE 
Presented by FPL SolarNow

The Laptop Collective (Frost School of Music)
LEVEL 1 Atrium  /  8 p.m. – Midnight

Special Planetarium Presentation
LEVEL 1 Frost Planetarium  /  8:30 p.m. – Midnight

IRiE
11 p.m. – Midnight

The Love Below
8 p.m. – 11 p.m.

ÊMIA (Frost School of Music)
LEVEL 4 Aquarium Vista  /  8 p.m. – 10 p.m.

Silent Disco
LEVEL 3 Aquarium Dive + LEVEL 6 FPL Solar Terrace
8 p.m. – 10 p.m.

KNIGHT PLAZA
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BAPTIST HEALTH SOUTH FLORIDA GALLERY STAGE 
LEVEL 1
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FOOD & DRINKS GUIDE
ELEVATORS

Enjoy the view at 
the Rooftop Beer 
Garden by Bousa 
Brewery (Located 
on the FPL Solar 
Terrace).

Be sure to visit 
levels 3–6 
before 10 p.m.!

DRINKS (Hours Vary  /  All Levels)

Bousa Brewery - Level 6 (Roof)

Kombrewcha - Level 2

Lincoln’s Beard 
   Brewing Co. - Level 3

Peroni Bars - Level 1

Segafredo Bayside - Level 1

Veza Sur Brewing Co. - Level 3

YAKU Lounge - Level 5
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Level 1 and the 
Oculus are 
open all night 
long for food, 
drinks and 
dancing!

FOOD (8 p.m. – 10 p.m.  /  All Levels)

Area 31 & LILT Lounge - Level 4

Beaker & Gray - Level 3

Boulud Sud - Level 3

Bulla Gastrobar - Level 5

elía - Level 4

Fleming’s Steakhouse - Level 5

Fooq’s - Level 5

Gianni’s at The Villa - Level 4

Giardino Gourmet Salads - Level 3

La Centrale – Level 2

Lima - Level 5

Ms. Cheezious - Level 1

Pincho Factory - Level 3

Pisco y Nazca - Level 2

Savor (Food@Science) - Level 1

Shake Shack - Level 3

Social Club at the 
   Surfcomber - Level 4

Starr Catering Group - Level 2

DESSERTS (Hours Vary  /  LEVEL 1)
Wall’s Old Fashioned 
   Ice Cream - Level 1

Serendipity Creamery - Level 4    

Tropical Flu� - Level 1

Viv’s Little Wa�e Shoppe - Level 1
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Brain:
The Inside Story

(Exhibition)
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KNIGHT 
PLAZA

MUSICAL PERFORMANCES
   Special Planetarium Presentation
   (8:30 p.m.–Midnight)

   The Love Below (8 p.m.–10 p.m.)

   IRiE (11 p.m.–Midnight)

   The Laptop Collective
   (8 p.m.–Midnight)

ACTIVATIONS
   Loft VR (8 p.m.–Midnight)

   Neo-Odyssey Photobooth 
   Presented By Baptist Health South Florida 
   (8 p.m.–Midnight)

   GlamSquad (8 p.m.–Midnight)

FOOD
   Ms. Cheezious

   Viv’s Little Wa�e Shoppe

   Wall’s Old Fashioned Ice Cream

   Tropical Flu�

   Savor

DRINKS
   Segafredo Bayside

        Peroni

        Bar
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ACTIVATIONS
   WeWork Lounge (8 p.m.–Midnight)

   I WEAR FOR ALL (8 p.m.–10 p.m.)

   Bloomingdale’s (8 p.m.–10 p.m.)

FOOD
   Pisco y Nazca

   La Centrale

   Starr Catering Group

DRINKS
   Kombrewcha

        Bar
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ACTIVATIONS
   Silent Disco (8 p.m.–10 p.m.)

FOOD
   Giardino Gourmet Salads

   Pincho Factory

   Boulud Sud

   Shake Shack

   Beaker & Gray

DRINKS
   Veza Sur Brewing Co.

   Lincoln’s Beard Brewing Co.
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MUSICAL PERFORMANCES
   ÊMIA
   (8 p.m. – 10 p.m.)

ACTIVATIONS
   Animal Encounter (9 p.m.)

DRINKS
        Bar
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FOOD
   Serendipity Creamery

   elía 

   Gianni’s at The Villa

   Social Club at the Surfcomber

   Area 31 & LILT Lounge
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FOOD
   Fleming’s Steakhouse 

   Fooq’s

   LIMA

   Bulla Gastrobar

DRINKS
   YAKU Lounge

ACTIVATIONS
   Lucky Records Vinyl 
   Listening Lounge
   (8 p.m.–10 p.m.)
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ACTIVATIONS
   Silent Disco (8 p.m. – 10 p.m.)

   “The Sonic Electronic” by
   Moonlighter Makerspace
   (8 p.m. – 10 p.m.)

DRINKS
   Beer Garden by Bousa Brewery1
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Aquarium 
Deep

Aquarium 
Dive

Aquarium 
Vista

Lunar Terrace

FPL Solar
Terrace

Feathers to 
the Stars
(Exhibition)

River of Grass
(Exhibition)

Monster Fish
(Exhibition)

Monster Fish
(Exhibition)

Mechanicals
(Exhibition)
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